Create Event Design ORDER #005860

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Jordan Wolf Productions
(562) 474-8222
PO: Order Date: December 4, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

11301 W OLYMPIC BLVD. SUITE 301
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90064

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 11TH, 2025
INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 2PM

Description Qtty Price Total
Additions
Abby Coffee Table, Custom Color TBD 4 $175.00 T $700.00
Total Additions $700.00
Entrance

Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive 1 $240.00 T $240.00
16'x 10'h | (2) Pull Back Openings | Elevator Doors

Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive 2 $400.00 T $800.00
20'x 10'h | (1) Pull Back Opening | Double Sided Drape

Valance - Olive | Fabric: 1 $0.00 T $0.00
96' Linear

Total Entrance $1,040.00

General

Sofia 360° Bar 1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00
Custom Color for (Sofia Bar) 1 $500.00 T $500.00
Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
Ottomans, Moss Green (Velvet) 8 $55.00 T $440.00
Ottomans, Brown 266 (Velvet) 12 $55.00 T $660.00
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Description

Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White

Darzy Side Table 01, Off White

Ottomans, Blush Pink

Carson Cocktail Table, Custom Color: Off White
White

Los Angeles Bar, 8ft | Color: Olive **
Kids Drinks

Silver Bar Cart

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% W.C Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $150.00
6 $95.00
12 $55.00
8 $120.00
1 $395.00
1 $75.00

Total General

1 $275.00
6 $180.00
6 $180.00
1 $220.87

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$900.00

$570.00

$660.00

$960.00

$395.00

$75.00

$10,160.00

$§275.00
$1,080.00
$1,080.00

$220.87

$11,900.00
$2,655.87
$1,050.23
($1,120.00)
$14,486.10
($13,719.60)
$766.49
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