ORDER #005860



Jordan Wolf Productions

PO: Shipping Address: 11301 W OLYMPIC BLVD. SUITE 301 LOS ANGELES, CA. 90064

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 11TH, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 2PM

Order Date: December 4, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Additions					
	Abby Coffee Table, Custom Color TBD	4	\$175.00	T	\$700.00
			Total Additions		\$700.00
Entrance					
	Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive 16' x 10'h (2) Pull Back Openings Elevator Doors	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - M/ Olive 20' x 10'h (1) Pull Back Opening Double Sided Drape	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Valance - Olive Fabric: 96' Linear	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Entrance		\$1,040.00
General					
	Sofia 360° Bar	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Custom Color for (Sofia Bar)	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
51	Helix Sofa, Off White Boucle	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Ottomans, Moss Green (Velvet)	8	\$55.00	Т	\$440.00
	Ottomans, Brown 266 (Velvet)	12	\$55.00	Т	\$660.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
9	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Off White	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Off White	6	\$95.00	Т	\$570.00
	Ottomans, Blush Pink	12	\$55.00	Т	\$660.00
Ī	Carson Cocktail Table, Custom Color: Off White White	8	\$120.00	Т	\$960.00
	Los Angeles Bar, 8ft Color: Olive ** Kids Drinks	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Silver Bar Cart	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
			Total General		\$10,160.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$180.00		\$1,080.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$180.00		\$1,080.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$220.87		\$220.87
Notes		Tatal ! -	Total Products		\$11,900.00
		iotai La	bor/Services/Miso Taxes		\$2,655.87 \$1,050.23
			Discounts		(\$1,120.00)
			Tota		\$14,486.10
			Payments	s:	(\$13,719.60)

\$766.49

Balance: